Keps Cup MTB Taby

2020-03-22

F10-12 (1 varv)
Plats Startnr Namn

1 101 Sonja Sjostréom
2 105 Elma Stromblad
3 103 Joline Strémblad

P 10-12 (1 varv)
Plats Startnr Namn

1 118 Elias Landh

2 117 Oliver Andersen

3 124 Ville Andersen

4 129 Isak Werner

5 127 Gustaf Schenstrom
6 107 Oscar Carell

7 111 Henry Deckner

F 13-14 (2 varv)
Plats Startnr Namn

1 202 Therese Landqvist

2 204 Lina Eriksson

P 13-14 (2 varv)
Plats Startnr Namn

Klubb
MTB Taby

MTB Taby

MTB Taby

Klubb
MTB Taby

MTB Taby

MTB Taby

Tullinge SK

Saltsjébaden CK

Taby MTB

Tyres6 CK

Klubb
MTB Taby

MTB Taby

Klubb

Mal

41:16
(41:16)

41:18
(41:18)

41:21
41:21)

Mal

10:54
(10:54)

11:16
(11:16)

11:39
(11:39)

12:24
(12:24)

14:05
(14:05)

15:37
(15:37)

15:48
(15:48)

Varv 1

1, 12:50
(12:50)

2, 13:35
(13:35)

Varv 1

0

+2

+5

+22

+45

+1:30

+3:11

+4:43

+4:54

Mal

26:40
(13:51)

27:47
(14:13)

Mal

+1:07



1 328 Hugo Edlund
2 206 William Schenstrom
3 205 Axel Schenstrom

F 15-16 (3 varv)
Plats Startnr Namn

1 313 Stina Kagevi
2 312 Thea Hardelin
3 311 Liv Colling

P 15-16 (3 varv)
Plats Startnr Namn

1 303 Adam Nylander
2 309 Jakob Werner
3 301 Oliwer Winnhed
4 308 Hampus Lindén
5 305 Emil Colling

Dam B (3 varv)

Plats Startnr Namn
1 322 Maija Isaksson
2 327 Martina Bergstrom

Herr B (4 varv)
Plats Startnr Namn

1 425 Daniel Knudsen

2 419 Tommy Varg

MTB Taby

Saltsjdbaden CK

Saltsjébaden CK

Klubb
Tullinge SK

MTB Taby

MTB Taby

Klubb
Tullinge sk

Tullinge SK

Tullinge SK

MTB Taby

MTB Taby

Klubb
Tullinge SK

She Rides CK

Klubb
MTB Taby

MTB Taby

1,10:13
(10:13)

3, 11:34
(11:34)

2,11:33
(11:33)

Varv 1

1,11:17
(11:17)

2, 11:49
(11:49)

3, 11:54
(11:54)

Varv 1

1,10:19
(10:19)

2, 10:34
(10:34)

3,11:15
(11:15)

4,11:17
(11:17)

5,11:18
(11:18)

Varv 1

1,14:32
(14:32)

2, 15:59
(15:59)

Varv 1

2,9:36
(9:36)

1,9:04

20:35
(10:22)

23:53
(12:20)

24:54
(13:21)

Varv 2

1,22:58
(11:42)

2, 24:32
(12:43)

3, 24:46
(12:53)

Varv 2

1, 20:54
(10:35)

2,21:45
(11:11)

3,22:53
(11:39)

4,23:19
(12:03)

5, 24:34
(13:16)

Varv 2

1,29:54
(15:22)

2, 32:58
(17:00)

Varv 2

2,19:24
(9:48)

1,19:02

0

+3:18

+4:19

Mal

3519 0
(12:22)
37:12

(12:40)

37:49
(13:03)

+1:53

+2:30

Mal

31:34 0
(10:41)
33:09
(11:25)
34:55
(12:02)
35:33
(12:15)

37:18
(12:45)

+1:35

+3:21

+3:59

+5:44

Mal

46:20 0
(16:27)

49:53
(16:56)

+3:33

Varv3 Mal

1,29:08 39:19 O
(9:45)  (10:11)

2,29:19 39:40 +21



3 400 Ulf Johansson

4 418 Olle Johnsson

5 413 Fredrik Silvén

6 409 Johan Bjurhall

7 417 Douglas Danfors

8 426 Anders Andersen

9 431 Magnus Johansson

10 454 Tomas Jonsson

11 428 Jonny Engel

12 427 Ronnie Jansson

13 430 Leon Almqvist

14 416 Bjoérn Strémblad

15 407 Stefan Ek

16 414 Niclas Ahl

17 429

18 455 Oliver Devaiy

19 411 Henrik Sjéstrém
410 Andreas Andersen

Dam A (4 varv)

Johacim Husak Asp Sparvag/Fikaligan

Plats Startnr Namn

.1

320

Iza Hardelin

Sddertélje CK

Mtb taby

MTB Taby

MTB Taby

Sodertalje

MTB Taby

Dif

Spéarvagen

DIF cykel

Team TCM

Spéarvagen

ck/fikaligan

La chemise

Sodertélje CK

Tullinge SK

Lanna Sport

MTB Taby

Lidingé CK

Klubb

Kia Cyckling Team

(9:04)
4,9:45 3,19:36
(9:45)  (9:52)
10, 10:31 6, 20:29
(10:31)  (9:59)
7,10:07 8, 20:35
(10:07)  (10:28)
6, 9:52
(9:52)

3,9:43
(9:43)

(9:59)  (10:17)

3, 29:51
(10:16)
4,30:18
(9:49)

5, 30:51
(10:17)
4,20:25 6,31:02
(10:34) (10:37)
5 20:27 7,31:20
(10:45) (10:53)
5 9:47 7,20:33 8,31:43
(9:47) (10:47) (11:11)
13, 10:54 10, 21:22 9, 31:52
(10:54) (10:29) (10:30)
8, 10:24 9,21:20 10,32:37 43:59

(10:24) (10:56) (11:18) (11:23)
12, 10:48 11, 21:51 11, 33:32 44:46

(10:48) (11:04) (11:41) (11:15)
9,10:27 12,22:02 12,34:14 46:00

(10:27) (11:36) (12:12) (11:46)
14, 11:25 13, 22:57 13,34:39 46:33

(11:25) (11:33) (11:43) (11:54)
15, 11:27 14, 23:18 14, 35:54 48:18

(11:27) (11:51) (12:37) (12:24)
17, 12:10 15, 24:24 15, 36:44 48:59

(12:10) (12:14) (12:20) (12:16)
16, 11:55 16, 24:27 16, 36:58 49:09

(11:55) (12:32) (12:31) (12:12)
18, 12:17 17, 25:34 17,39:12 52:58

(12:17) (13:17) (13:39) (13:47)
19, 12:55 18,27:14 18,41:50 56:48

(12:55) (14:19) (14:37) (14:58)
20, 15:46 19, 31:21 19, 46:30 1:01:59
(15:46) (15:36) (15:09) (15:30)

11, 10:33 - - Brutit
(10:33)

(10:21)

39:54
(10:03)

40:38
(10:20)

41:30
(10:40)

41:46
(10:45)

42:08
(10:49)

42:13
(10:30)

42:20
(10:29)

Varv2 Varv3 MaAl
1,10:47 1,22:20

Varv 1

1,33:56 45:43

+35

+1:19

+2:11

+2:27

+2:49

+2:54

+3:01

+4:40

+5:27

+6:41

+7:14

+8:59

+9:40

+9:50

+13:39

+17:29

+22:40

0



2 326 Felicia Henttonen
Herr A (5 varv)
Plats Startnr Namn
1 506 Filip Mard
2 504 John Midelf
3 512 konstantinos
konstantinidis

3 513 Filip Strém
5 503 Krzysztof Cimoszuk
6 511 Pawel Gaca
7 508 Stefan Granstrém
8 514 Mikael Widemar
9 522 Ludvig Kitzberger
10 509 Per Strémblad
11 505 Anton Wiking
12 516 Linus Rask
13 510 Oskar Json Norlén
14 502 Anders Lindqgvist
15 521 Jens Werner

515 Joel Warrén

CK

Lanna sport ck

Klubb
KIA Cycling Team

Lanna Sport CK

MTB Taby

MTB Taby

Tullinge SK

Stockholm

Djurgardens IF

Angby CC

Lénna sport CK

CK La Chemise

MTB Téby

Sumo CC

Team TCM

MTB Téby

Tullinge SK

HiQ Sports Club

(10:47)

2,11:47
(11:47)

Varv 1

4, 8:54
(8:54)
5,9:02
(9:02)
2,8:50
(8:50)

1, 8:45
(8:45)

8, 9:25
(9:25)
10, 9:30
(9:30)
7,9:22
(9:22)

9, 9:28
(9:28)
11, 9:32
(9:32)
12, 9:37
(9:37)
6,9:19
(9:19)
13, 9:54
(9:54)
14, 10:01
(10:01)
15, 10:45
(10:45)
16, 18:18
(18:18)

3,8:52
(8:52)

(11:34)

2, 24:43
(12:56)

Varv 2

1, 17:49
(8:55)
4, 18:23
(9:22)
3, 18:12
(9:22)
2, 18:02
(9:18)
6, 18:39
(9:14)
7, 18:41
(9:11)
8, 19:07
(9:46)

9, 19:21
(9:54)

(11:37)

2, 38:12
(13:30)

Varv 3

1,27:09
(9:20)
2, 27:31
(9:08)
4,27:34
(9:23)
3,27:33
(9:31)
5, 28:03
(9:25)
6, 28:16
(9:35)
7, 28:53
(9:47)

9, 29:21
(10:00)

(11:47)

51:41
(13:29)

Varv 4

1, 36:23
(9:15)
2,36:47
(9:17)

3, 36:50
(9:16)
4,36:54
(9:22)

5, 37:37
(9:34)

6, 38:14
(9:59)
7,38:54
(10:02)

8,39:18
(9:58)

10, 19:26 10, 29:23 9, 39:28

(9:54)

(9:58)

(10:05)

+5:58

Mal

45:50
(9:28)
46:02
(9:16)
46:03
(9:13)
46:03
(9:10)
47:23
(9:47)
48:16
(10:02)
48:39
(9:45)
49:17
(9:59)

49:42
(10:14)

12, 19:34 11, 29:31 10, 39:48 50:25

(9:57)

(9:58)

(10:18)

(10:37)

11, 19:32 12, 30:00 11, 40:43 51:31

(10:13)

(10:29)

(10:43)

(10:48)

14, 20:35 13,31:15 12, 42:12 53:23
(10:40) (10:58) (11:12)

18, 20:32 14, 31:23 13,42:51 54:38

(10:42)

(10:32)

(10:51)

(11:29)

(11:47)

15, 22:01 15, 33:44 14, 45:20 56:56

(11:17)

(11:44)

(11:36)

(11:36)

+12

+13

+13

+1:33

+2:26

+2:49

+3:27

+3:52

+4:35

+5:41

+7:33

+8:48

+11:06

16, 29:34 16, 41:07 15, 52:56 1:04:45 +18:55
(11:17)  (11:33) (11:50) (11:49)

5, 18:26
(9:34)

8, 29:08
(10:43)

Brutit



